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fl11'IJ1~~lru fl11rh L~eJ'VI;1?f..:J~tJ"iJ~?fru611'V1-r'U",fl'VI;1611'U~fl1vdl"iJ~ 1~?flm1fl L~tJmn'U 1~~ ... ~
.64 ~

3.3 i'ln'VI'UV'U~::f.I::!;I'U
'IJ

11tJ 1~1"i'1..:J-r'U'VI~ltJ~..:J 11 tJ1~'lJeJ..:J'VIti1tJ..:J1'U~..:JLn~11tJ1~off'ULL~1LL~~..:Jhn~-r'U"Il'11~L~'U1~ tJ"iJ~

-r'U~~1~~"'1"11~fll~11"iJ::l~-r'U L"Il'U~eJmdm~'Ut:JlflLi'Ulfll1 LtI'U~'U~ ~
3.4 b~'U1~QEhJ

L~'U1vrn~~L~'U'Vl'Ulfl1..:Jm1Lm~n"iJ"Il~'lJ'U 'VI~ltJ~..:J"ill'U1'UL~'U~'VIti1tJ..:Jl'U1vr'U19aarn tJ'Usnn~~"iJl fl
'U 'I 6.8 , 'I cu

L~'U'Vl'Ulfl1..:Jfl11LI"l1~~n"iJ"Il~"Il'UeJ1"iJijfl11?i~~eJfl LdtJ'VI~eJ1~f11~ L~'U1vrnLLtJ..:JLtJ'UL~'U1vrn~~1~tJ~~'ULL"'~ L~'U1vr
'I 68 , \J \J

n~~1~tJ::tJ11 ~ilnl'V1'U~"Il'11~~'ULn'U 1 u 'VIti1tJ..:Jl'U"iJ~-r'U~L~'U1vrn~~LdeJ l~liilm~'U 1vrn~~LLn'U 1919am tJ'Usn
\J \J \J 'U"

m~11fl1'Vl'U 1~ tJl~~..:Ju ru:SrllL~eJ'VI;1?f\l~tJ"iJ~?fruII QJ \J III

3.5 ~'Ufl1f'Hlb'VI~v

~'Ul"i'lfl\lL'VI~eJ 'VI~ltJ~..:J ~'U'Vlf'V'l~Vi'm'Ul;f mj-ru~vi ~ eJ11L~ eJ'lJltJ 'VI~mL"iJfl"iJ'ltJm~~ fl~ru~fl11

~1 Lti'U..:Jl'UUfl~'lJv..:J'VIti1tJ\ll'U 'VIti1tJ..:Jl'U1~~"'rh ~ 1 tJ11 fll'Vl'U~l~lTI L-ihn eJ'UeJeJnrieJ'U~ ,
3.6 1!;1f1fl.:lL'VI~v,

1?f~fl..:JL'VI~eJ 'VI~ltJ~..:J~'U'Vl-r'V'l~~'VIti1tJ..:Jl'UilH L~eJ1m'Um1~1 Lti'U..:Jl'U~l~Ufl~ 1~tJvi'1 1'lJil~"'1"11, ~
1~?f..:J LL"'~l~il~ fl~ru~fl..:J'Vl'Um11 'VIti1tJ..:Jl'U1~~",rll~1 tJ11fll'Vl'U ~1~16 L-ih riauannriau~ ~,

~ OJ tf cO d
3. 7 "'U'Vl~'V'If.I'VI~'UL1f.1'Uv'U

1"111off~ltJ~l tJ~1..:J'VI'Wl'VI~ltJ~..:J 1"111off~l tJ~'VIti1tJ..:J1'U~ltJ L~'ULL~1LL~~'Ul..:J611'U~Ltl'U1"111off~l tJ'lJeJ..:J

1eJ'U1~tJ~ Ld"'lU ru:S~fll U11~eJ ~ ~1 tJ L"Il'Urll L"Ill~l tJ~1..:J'VItJl dJ'U~'U 'VIti1tJ..:Jl'U"iJ~f'U~~1~~",rllvi fl1~11 "iJ~
V \J \J \J

l~f'U

3.8 L~'Ui'l.:l'Vl'U~::f.I::m1•
L~'U"'..:J'Vl'U1~tJ::tJ11U1~fleJ'U~1tJ L~'Ut:Jlm~'U'Vl'U61..:JL?f~~n"ilfl11'lJeJ..:J'VIti1tJ..:J1'U1~ tJil L~eJ'U1'lJfll1t:J 1 fl, ,

U1::1if1~~1 flfl11 1 U 'l1'U~..:JLL~1'Ui'U?f meJ'U1~ tJ~ L1m fl1 111 tJ..:Jl'U 'VIti1 tJ..:Jl'U"iJ~-r'U-r ~ 1 tJ~"'rll~~11H, ~ ~
LL"'~~"'1"11~"iJ::1~-r'U~

d... .1 tf3.9 'Vlfl'U v1fl1~ Lbi'l::V1Jn~ru,
dl::lt, I:f dl::!.. .cd I q o<:::It. t:! I Q.I q d oC:l

'Vl~'U 'VI~1tJfl..:J'Vlfl'U'Vl'VI'U1tJ..:Jl'U~m1~?f'VlLiLL?ffl..:J~"'fll~1~'U ru'lJ'VlLfl~"iJlmlfll'Vl'U~... ,
eJ1fl11 'VImtJ~..:J eJ1fl11 ~ ..:Ju",fl?f~l..:J LL",~611'Uuf'U'lJ1..:JeJ1fll1~'VIti1tJ..:J1'Uilm1~~'Vlt LL"'~1~~~ ,

m1~~'Vlt LL~'VIti1tJ..:Jl'U1~ meJ'Ufl1eJ..:JLL",~'l11~11iU1~ ltJ'lJ'U1'Ufl11~1 Lti'U..:Jl'U~il11flleffeJ'VI~eJ 1~~1~",1"11~..:JLL~~
10,000.00 'Ul'Vl:fl'U1U LL"'~EJ..:Jhi 'VI~~m~fl111 off..:Jl'UeJ~ l..:Jilu 1~~'Vl5fll'V'l LL?f~..:J~'"rll f!'Vl5m~U qJ"liviLn~"iJlfl

11fll'Vl'U ~fll"h L~mj11fll?f~?f~,
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eJ'lJmru VI~lCJfi.:J f'l~.nru';'IJ~~bI1'Vl~l.:J 61 -r'U~\tJ'Ui1'U'Vl-r~~ bu~l~~lCJfl1~vi6ffeJVI~eJ l~~l~.:Jbb~
q q I \J

t1.:J'U'IJ~~~lru ~.~. 2560 btJ'U~'U~l ~ij~~rl1~.:J bb~ 10,000.00 'U1'Vl;ff'Ul'IJ bbG'l~.:J~~rl1~'VlTIm~Uqj~~bfi~"iJ1fl
... I '"~lf'll'Vl'UVifl f'l1 iaeJ~~l f'l1 G'I~G'I~,

~1f'l1'Vl'U~'J~I1i\J'Vl'U'Vl1.:J\9l~.:Jvi b~ mieJ.:Jtl'U fl1~~~Vl1i1'U'Vl-r~~ b~eJ 1 ~i1'U'Vl-r~~J'UeJ CJb'UG'lm~ uae, , "
G'lm'U~~~-reJ~ 1 i.:J1'U 1~ m~'IJ~~G'I.:JI"i'1JeJ.:J~l CJ'U~Vl1~ ~lf'll'Vl'U'1JeJ.:Ji1'U'Vl-r~ ~vineJG'I-r1.:J;ff'UbeJ.:J'IJ~~fleJ'U~'J CJ~'U'Vl'U, ,
I OJ I i/ 4 d oJ iJ' Q.I Q.I Q Q.I IS'

f'l1'JG'I~ f'llbb~.:J.:J1'U'Vl1.:J\9l~.:Jbb~~\9l'UVJ'U'Vl1.:Jm.:JeJ'U1'Vlbflm'1Jmfl'Ufl1~"iJ~Vl1G'1'U'Vl~~CJ

~'U'Vl'Uvi bfi~;ff'U 1 'UI11 CJVI~.:J ~'U'Vl'U1ums b'IJ~ CJ'Ubb'Vl'UG'I'J'U'IJ~~fleJ'U"iJ~-r'U-r btJ'UG'I'J'UVli1.:J'1JeJ.:J~~rl1
II II \J \J

m~u ru~'1JeJ.:J~l CJfl1~vi~'U eJ1 f'l1~ bb~~eJ'IJ mru b~eJijf'l'J1~ bu'U 1 'lJl~ rleJ'Ui1.:J bb'llviVl'l.hCJ.:J1'U"iJ~1~-r'U'IJ~~ lCJ'1l-U'" ,
b:a.:Jb~~~~fi "iJl 'U eJ'U1 f'l\9lVl~ eJ~ fl CJI11~1 'U fl1 ~1 ~'U~ fl1~ b~~~ 'U"iJ1 fl11 CJfl1~,r'U bb~~G'l1~1~fl'r ~~ a R 1~ "
~ 'U'Vl'U'1JeJ.:J~lCJfl1 ~J'U 1~ mi1.:J'lll b~ eJ~eJ ua~191~~~ rl1'1JeJ.:J-a'UG'I'J'Uvinru'IJ~ CJ'Uu'Vl'UeJeJfl"iJ1flU ru~~'J CJ~~ rl1 \9l1~

II '\J \J QI \J

U ru~ G'l1'U~ 'U'Vl'Uvibfi~;ff 'Ul'Um~sdeJ~111~.:Jvi ~'U mf'll~ bb~~eJ'lJmruvi bfi~~ 'UbtJ'U'IJ~~~l"iJ~-r'U-r btJ 'Url11i"ii 1CJl'U~eJ'U
cv II II II \J, .,

Q.I ..:::.1..:::.1 Q d

~~CJ~bdm'Uqj'1l'Vlbfl~'1J'U

R1 b~ eJ~~1f'l1V1'll'JCJ.:J1'U l~u 'UViruu'Url 11 i"ii 1 CJ1 'U.:J'UbbG'l~.:Je.J~fl1~~1 b-W'U.:J1'U'Vl1.:Jfl1~ b~'U 1"l1'U'Jru1~ CJ

1~b!K'U \9l~.:J\9l1~ eJ1 CJfl1 ~1"11'IJ~~ lCJ '1l';1~ CJ'IJ~~~lru \9l1~'IJ ~~ fl1 ~eJ.:J fi fl1 ~'U ~ Vl1 ~G'I'J'U 19l"1'U~ 19l"1V1~b~' eJ.:J, ,
fl1~n1V1'U~m~fl1~li.:J1'Ubb~~e)\9l~lR1b~eJ~~1f'l1'Vl-r~~i1'U ~.:Jl'U~ 9 b~eJ'U mfl!llf'l~ 2562 bb~~'IJ~~fl1~eJ.:JI"ifl1~

'U~Vl1~G'l1'U~1'U~~lV1~ b~eJ.:Jm~n1V1'U~mCJ fl1~ 1i.:J1'Ubb~~e)\9l~lR1b~eJ~~1f'l1'Vl-r~~i1'U (b~~b~~) bb~~bbm '1J'IJ~~1..fl'Vl, ,
'Vl-r~~i1'U ~.:Jl'U~ 10 b~eJ'U b1I~lCJ'U ~.~.2566 (~\9l1~1.:Jfl1~n1V1'U~mCJfl1~li.:J1'Ubb~~e)m1rl1b~eJ~~1f'l1i1'U'Vl-r~~" ,, , ,

OJ diI QJ..:::.I q QJ q Q.I diI 1.c:::!iI QJ 0

m'J~m~VI'U.:JG'leJm~'Uqj'1lflm.:J 'Vl flf'l 0410.3/'J 567 ~.:J'J'U'Vl 21 D'U'J1f'l~ 2561 b~m ~~eJfl1~"iJ~'Vl1~lCJ.:J1'U

cl1~'J"iJ i1'U'Vl-r~ ~'1JeJ.:JeJ.:J1"im'IJ fl f'l~eJ.:JG'I'J'UVfeJ.:J~'Ub~ eJfl1 ~~ ~'VhUqj~ bb~~~l CJ.:J1'Ufl1 ~b~'U \9l1~~ 1 \9l~!1'U fl1 ~U qj~

mf'l-r~bb~~'U lCJ'U1CJfl1~uru~mf'l-r~) ~.:Jd
"" '" ""

eJ1f'll~m'J~

eJ1f'll~-i{'Jf'l~l'J/l~.:J b~eJ'U/~1m beJ'Ufl'IJ~~G'I.:Jl"i/l~.:J"iJeJ~~fi

i1.:JneJG'I-r1.:J

- 1 if'leJ'U fl~\9lbG'l~~bVI~ flVl~eJIf'l~.:Jfl1~b VI~flb u'UG'I'J'U'IJ~~ fleJ'UVI~fl

- 1mlJVI~eJlG'l~~'U btJ'UG'I'J'U'IJ~~fleJ'UVI~fl,
Q.I If 0 OJ

f'l~.flru'o/lG'll'Ufl.:J1'U,
... , I

f'l~.flru'o/lCJ1'U~lV1'U~bb~~'1J'UG'I.:J,
f'l~.nru'o/l1vJvhbb~~1'VlCJ, ,
(CJflb1'U bf'l~mn1b-W~lvJvhijeJ1CJfl1~li.:J1'U 20 t1),
f'l~.nru'o/l1~~ru1bb~~be.JCJbb~~,

- bf'l~eJ.:Jiimb~~eJ'lJmru,
d ...

- bf'l~m"iJmfl~

f'l~.nru.nf'leJ~~'J b\9leJ1,
OJ IS' t.I QJ

f'l~.flru'o/l.:J1'U'U1'U.:J1'Uf'l~1,
... , '"

f'l1I1ru'o/lfl1 ~ flt41, ... ,
f'l~.flru'o/l(;'f'U1~,
1 'IJ~bbm~f'leJ~~'Jb\9leJ1

hjij fl1~fl~ rl1b~eJ~~1 f'llcl1V1-r'U~~'U bb~~i1'U'Vl-r~ ~~~'Vd1.:JneJG'I-r1.:J

25

10

15
5
5

5
5

tI
tI
tI
tI
tI

5

3
5
3
5
2

2

5

tI
tI
tI
tI
tI
tI
tI
tI
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3.10 ~'U'V1~'rm1fl'a.:l~~1.:1~'Uij1'U...
~'U'Vl1''V'm'1fl~.:I?I~l,:!'v1'U 101'U ~ e:J~'U'VI1'~~ ~ bb?l~~~ tl~ru~~~'Vl~~'Vl~e),U1~?f1'U ~~~ e:J1tJd..

- btJ'U?f1'U'Vl~~'Ue:J~~~'IJ'IJ'Vl~mfl~e:J'lh Cl

- i1~tl~ru~bQ~l~bb~~ 1~?l1~1~t1'l111 tJ1offtJ~~1Cl'UtJ'Vl1~5'U1~
- bfl~e:J'U~1~1~ bb~~

- i1-rrmhn~1'UfI1~~1'VlLJ1Cl

'VlLJ1Cl~1'Ubb?l~~~lCltl1~~'U'Vl1'~Cl'1m~?I~1~~'U101'U~1~~1fl1'Vl'U~flrl1b~e:J~~1fl1?1~?1~ rl1b~e:J~~lfl1.... ,
tJ'UVl m tJ'Url11 off~l Cl1 'U~'IJbb?l~~ ~~ fI1~~l b'W'U~1'U'Vl1~fI1~ b~'U fl1'U1 ru 1~ Cli6b~'U ~~~~1 ~e:J1ClfI1~ 1 offtJ~~1Cl"1JtJ,
1~ CltJ~~mru~l~tJ~~fI1 f"1€l~rlfl1~'IJ~'Vl1~?fl'U~1'IJ~~ 1'Vl~ b~m fl1~n1'Vl'U~m Clfl1~ 1off~l'Ubb~~e) ~~lrl 1 b~ e:J~~1 fl1, ,
'Vl1'~~~'W ~~1'U~ 9 b~e:J'U mflf)lfl~ 2562 bb~~tJ~~fl1f"1mrlfl1~'IJ~'Vl1~?f1'U~1'IJ~~1'Vl~ b~m fl1~n1'Vl'U~mClfl1~

':.J "
1off.:t1'Ubb~~e)m1rl1b~e:Jm1fl1'V11'~~~'U (b~~b~~) bb~~bbm'UtJ~~b.fl'Vl'Vl1'~~~'U ~~1'U~ 10 b~e:J'U~~lCl'U ~,f"1, 2566

(~~1 ~1~ tl1~n"1'Vl'U~ e:J1Clfl1 ~1 off~ 1'Wbb~~e)~ ~1 rl 1 b~ e:J~~1 fl1~'U'V11'~~m1~~1~'VlI1~~e:Jm~tJru:Uflm~ ~~, v

tlfl 0410,3/1 567 ~~1'U~ 21 5'U11fl~ 2561 b~e:J~ rliJe:JfI1~..r~vl1~1 Cl.:t1'U~1~T'il~'U'V11'~~'Ue:J~e:J.:trlmtJflfl~e:J~~
?f1 'UVfe:J.:t~'Ub~e:Jfl1~..r ~ vll'U ru:Ubb~~~1 Cl~l 'UfI1~ b~'U~ 1~~1~~101'U fI1~U ru:U.fl1fl1'1Oua~'U1Cl'lJ1Clfl1~U ru:U.fl1 fl1'lO)

QJ 6.9 V d.9 v 6.9.,
OJ ".

~~'U

t1'U'Ufle:J'Utl~~ 10 tJ

t1'U'Um~CJ1~ 8 tJ

t1'U'Ufle:J'Utl~~b?l~~ 1ill~ 5 tJ

?f~~l'Uf)eJlJfl~\91bi:l~:WbVf~fl 20 tJ.,
fl?f~'l11 10 tJ~ ., .,
~1~~~'lJ1Cl'l11 fl,?I,~, vlm~'IJ1Cl'l11 fl,?I,~, 10 tJ

mr~n'U~'U fl,?I,~, 10 tJ

~'U'Vl1'~Cl'1fl~~?I~1.:t~'U101'U5'U 15 tJ..
1~i1fl1~fi~rl1b~e:J~~lfl1~1'Vl1''IJ~'U'Vl1'~Cl'1m.:t?l~1.:t~'U101'U~~'Vl'J1~ne:J?I~1~

'"
3.11 ~'U'V1~'Vm1~ij~'Jt9I'U

~'U'Vl1'~Cl1~i11'11~'U 'Vl~lCl~~ ~'U'V1'U~bMCl1-rre:J~1~ Cl~~.:t1 'Ufl1~~~'U11 tJ~bbfl~fle:J~~1b~e:J{ ~1~~~,
~~'lJm1'U~1~ 6) bb~~~'U'V1'Ub1'IJ1"11~~~~1~~1~lflfl1~sffe:J bb~~fI1~~1~~~'U1~'U 1~Cl'VlLJ1Cl~1'UiJ~'Vltm'IJfl~I , ,

fI1~ 1offtJ~~1Cl"1JtJ~1fl~'U'Vl1'~~tT'U bb~~fl1 ~11~~ 1~1''lJtJ~~ 1Cl"1JtJb~~ bf"1~~lOn~'Vl~e:J~fl Cl.fl1~ 1'Ufl1~ 1~'IJ~fl1~~ltl
'"

~'U 'Vl1'~ ~ tT'Ubn'U fll1 'Vl~~tJ 'VlLJ1 Cl.:t1'Ubb?l~ ~~1 Clfl1 ~~'U'Vl1'~ Cl1~i11'11 ~'U ~1 ~ ~1 fl1'Vl'U~ fl rl 11'1~ ~ 1 'VlLJlCl?l~?I~,
rl11'1~~1'VlLJ1Cl~'U'Vl1'~Cl1~i11'11~'U'VlLJ1Cl.:t1'UU'UVlflbtJ'U fll1off~l Cl1'U.:t'IJbb?l~.:t~~fl1~~l b'W'U~1'U'Vl1~

fl1~b~'U A1'U1ru1~CliTIb~'Um~~1~mClfl1~1~tJ~dCl"1J'U'1~CltJ~~mru 5 tJ,
111 A'd ~

3.12 b1il1'Vl'U€l'U~::(J::~'U

b~l'Vld~~Cl~~'U tJ~~tle:J'IJ~1 Cl b~l'Vldfl1~fll bb~~b~1'Vld5'U~'Vl't.h Cl~l'UbtJ'U'Vldbbn'IJflfl~.fI1 Cl'Ue:Jtl,
'Vl~e:J'VlLJ1Cl.:t1'U5'U~ bn~~l flfl1~..r~sffe:J..r~~l.:t 'Vl~e:J'Vld~bn~~lflfl1~~l bti'U~l'U 1'U~1~Uru:UD~~U'U bb~'VlLJ1Cl~l'Uv ,

ET~1~1~'lh~~rl1~'Ufl1 bb~~'IJ~ fl1 ~ 1~ Cl~~1''lJfb ~ l'Vli1\n e:J1~1''IJ~'U fl1 bb~~'IJ~ fI1~vt 'VlLJ1Cl~1'U1~ii fl1~~ ~1~ 1''IJ
"

b~Cl'IJ~e:Jmb~1 rl11 off~l Clfl1~~lCl~bn~~'Ubb~1 1'U~e:J'IJ~~Cln 1muru:Uuu~~u'U bb~'VlLJ1Cl~1'U8~1~1~~~1 ~1''IJ b'l1'Uv ,

rl1?1T51~rutJ1.f1flfl1~~lCl ~e:JmdClfl1~~lCl rl1~1.:tbb~~rl1~e:J'lJbb'Vl'Ufl1~~lCl btJ'U~'U ~1~~.:t.fl1~~tl ru ~~lCl~
~ET.:t1~1~~lCl1~n'IJ?I~~~lm
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3.13 b~'U~'U~·hn

b~'U-ru~.hn V1~1tJfi\l b~'U~hWu 1~tJii1I?ltl'lb~?f\lfl1 mi~ltJ1'UfhJnl1eJ~l\11~eJ~l\1V1ti\ll~tJ btJ'Vn~,
V1~eJ-rU11 b~eJ~ltJm~b1eJ'U 1"tJVI~eJfi'Ub~'U1'lXtlU~m~'Vl5mh tJ\ll'U"iI~-rU~l?ll~~~fhm(9)'-ru

'U 'U 'U

b~'U'lb~tl'U V1~ltJ fi\l b~'U'vi1(9)'-ru11(;\'lV1-rU'th~tl'U~'U I'll V1~m.J~\ll'U~\liinlV1'Um~tJ~b 1m 1'Un11

'lh~tl'U b~eJ~'U1~tJ~b 1~Tth~ tl'Ubb~1V1'LhtJ\ll'U"iI~~l tJfi'U1'lXtlU~'lh~tl'U V1'lhtJ\ll'U"iI~-ru~m~~~fhm(9)'-ru
'U 'U 'U

3.14 ':i1~1~[l1.g:5'~~':i':i

11tJ1(9)'v1-r~ul~bnubb~1:5'~?f111'IX V1~ltJfi\l m~~-r~:5'~?f111'IX b"l1'U,fl1~~~fllb~~ .nl~51n"il
O!i .-:a 'U ,

oC:II ..::::...::::11 I ~ t{ 1.c::II ..::::lI .t:;;). ~ QA dQ
btJ'V'll~ fll~?f11'V'l?fl~ I?l .nl~fl1511~ b'UtJ~1tl tJ'UI?l fl1511~ b'UtJ~ fl11"i1~'Vl~bU tJ'U?f'Vl5uaeu I?lm1~'Vl ~'U

fllmflVl~1\1bd flltJ11?l1b~tJ~ dJ'U\~l'Um~~-r~bbu'\l1V1 fieJ m~~~fllb~~v1-r~:5'~?f11b~~b~~1V1bbfiVl'lhtJ\ll'U
'" 'U ""

m~'V'l1~11'lnrru ru~nlV1'U~ bb~'Ubb~~~'UI?leJ'Ufl11 m~"iIl tJeJl'Ul "iI1VIbbfleJ\If]m'IJ nfl1eJ\I~1'UVfm~'U "iI~ua ~\I~~ fll~ ~ 'U

1?l1~m(9)'-rU

3.15 ':i1~1~"iI1nfl1':i"ll1~~'U1'l1bb,,::'U'ifl1':i

11 tJl(9)'''iIlflf111"tJl tJ~ 'Ufl1uaeu 1 fl11 VI'lh tJ\ll'U "iI~-ruf 11 tJ1(9)'b~eJ1(9)'-ru b~'Uuae b~eJ?flm1tl1~
'U

3.16 ':i1~1~"iI1nfl1':ie:l~'VI'U'U"iI1n'VI'l.b~.:i1'U[l1fl~~. . ...
11 tJ1(9)'v1-r~U1~eJ~V1'U'U1'IXV1~1tJfi\I b~'UeJ~V1'U'U'Vln'IJ1~b[l'Vlv1-r~:5'~?f11V1~eJ'vl'lhtJ\ll'U~'UeJ~V1'U'U1'IX

cQ 'I 't 'I 'I , cU .. 'I

b"l1'U11 tJ1(9)'b~'UeJ~V1'U'Uvr11 'IJ1?l1~Bl'Ul"i1V1,rlvi bb~~[l11n "iItll tJleJ'U 11tJ 1~ b~'UeJ~V1'U'Uvr11 'lJvi -r~nlV1'U~, , 'I" cQ

1 I?ltl'IJ1~?f\l1"i'11 tJ1(9)'b~'UeJ~V1'U'UbtJ'V'll~ n"il 11tJ 1~ b~'UeJ~'VI'U'Ub~ eJbiJ 'Ub~'U11\11m11'V1-ruml"i' m'IJ nmeJ\l611'U, II 'I q q

Vfm~'U~iin11U1'V111:5'~ fl11v1~ bb~~11 tJ1(9)'b~'UeJ~'VI'U'U"iIln'VI'lhtJ\ll'U~'U 'VI'lh tJ\ll'U"iI~-rU~11 tJ1(9)''V'l~eJ~tlu-ru~
'I 'I 'U 'U

fll1 i~ltJb~eJ1~Wu~'U I'll bb~~u 1 fl11~VI't.h tJ·:n'U1Ii1iifl111?l11"i1-rUb1tJu~eJ tJbb~1

3.17 ':i1~1~"iI1nn1'a:5'~bn'U[l1.g f'i15':i':i1lbij~1I f'i1t1~'U bb,,::1'Ue:I'4ty1~

11tJl(9)'''iIlnn11~~bnUm~ fl1511~bi1tJ~ fllU-rU bb~~1ueJ'Urull?l-ru~m~bmusri ~\ld, ~ 'U

(1) 11tJ 1(9)'fllm~ 1'U"I11\1:5'~bnUm~VI'l.htJ\ll'U"iI~-rU~11tJ 1(9)'b~eJ1(9)'-rub~'U bb~~b~mn'UnlV1'U~
'U

"ll'11~"iI~-rU~~n'VIdfllm~fltlU11 tJl(9)'fllm~~~\1 hJ1(9)'-ru
'U'U 'U

(2) 11tJ1Ii1fl1511~bi1tJ~ 11tJ1(9)'fllU-rU 11tJ1(9)'fll1 UeJ'Urull?l bb~~11tJ1(9)'~'U 'VI'I11tJ\ll'U"iI~-rU~, ~ 'U

b~eJ11i1-rUb~'U

3.18 ':i1~1~"iI1nfl1':ie:l~'VI'U'Ubb,,::'U'i"il1fl• •
11 tJ1(9)'"illnfl11eJ ~'VI'U'Ubb~::U1"i11fl biJ 'U~1'U'VI'\1\1"tJeJ\l11tJfl11leJ'U1?l111mI?l1~1'Ufl11U ru:Sm fl-r~

'I II d.I ClJ d.9

tJuuv1 23 b~eJ\I 11tJ1(9)'''iIlnfl111~ bb~m'IJ~ tJ'U fieJ fl11leJ'U'Vl-r'V'ltllm"illn'VI'l11tJ\ll'UVI'\1\11'IJ~\lanVl'l11tJ\ll'U'VIii\l

l~ tJ1~1~ 'IX~\ll?leJUbb'Vl'U~ii~~fll1n~bfitJ\ltl'Ub U'Ufl11 bb~m'IJ~ tJ'U bb~~1111"I111tJ1(9)''Vll\1m~
'U

11 tJ1(9)'"iIlnf111eJ~'VI'U'Ubb~~U1"iIlfl~ii b1eJ'U1"tJ"tJeJ\I~'U'Vl-r'V'l~ffieJ'U-ru~ bU'U1ltJ1(9)'1eJf111-rU~ cl1eJ1(9)'-ru b~'U
II II 'U 'U

bb~~'VltJeJtJ-rU~bU'U11tJ1li1b~eJ11i1vhm~b1eJ'U 1"tJ~nlV1'U~ (;\'1'VI-ru11 tJ1(9)'''iIlnfl11eJ~'VI'U'Ubb~::u'i''il1fl~1~ii b1eJ'U1"tJ'U , ,

"tJeJ\I~'U'Vl-r'V'l~ ~leJ'U 1~11"i1 ~iioU'eJ"iI°ltl ~"tJeJ\I~'U'Vl-r'V'l~v1leJ'U'VI~eJ1~ -ru ~ bU'U11 tJ1(9)'b~ eJ1~ -ru~'U'Vl-r'V'lElru
'U

1eJ'U~ bU'U1'IJ1?l111bnrusrif111-rU~~'U'Vl-r'V'lEl
'U

- oU'e:I~ltl ~"tJeJ\I~'U'Vl-r'V'lEl~l eJ'U 1~1d~fi\l-Utl nlV1'U~ 1'IXvi'tl\lfi'U~'U'Vl-r'V'lEl~-ru ltl'U'VI~ tl'IJ1 ~ltJ"ll'l1

b~\lbP11~~n"il1'UeJ'Ulfll?l'VI~tll'lntJm'V'l1'Ufl11U~fl1'j~'U.yjlKtl\lfi'U 1VIbbnmtl '1.1 tll1~"l "I1~'U'Vl-r'V'lEl1?l1~.yj1::U11 ~\ltY'U
"" 'U'

b~m~~i1 ~'Vl6mUfl~~'U'Vl-r'V'lElfIltJ1vi'oU'ml'lfi'~ ~-ru leJ'U1~1~i1 fIl1::~ n~'U1 'UD"iI"iIu'Uv1"iI~vi'eJ\lleJ'Uu1::ltJ"ll'l1b~\I
't 'U 'U q

bm~n"il'VI~eJ I'lntJfIl'V'l1'Uf111U'ifl111 'IXbbflUflfl~~?fl~ bnmH'u btl'Uvll ~~-umhtl~ mtl'U'VI~eJe:JltJ~'Um"ilii'Vl1\lb~eJn
cU 'I 'U 'U

1'Uf1111iU'Vl~\ll 'Vl~~eJ~-ru leJ'U ~\I,r'U b~eJ'VI'I1dtJ\ll'U11i1-ru~'U'Vl-r'V'lElI?l1~oU'eJ~ltl~Iii\l-rU~11tJ11i1~'UVi
'U 'U

---------------------------------------- --------------------
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- b~eJ'U1"(J"(JB\l~'U'Vl-r~6~beJ'U f)l'Vi'U~1~Vi'lhtJ\l1'U\)~~B\l1 ith~ btJ"lJ'l1b~\l b~'j~~fi\) 1'UB'Ulfl~Vi~B
'"

~ntJill~ 1'Uf11'j'U~f11'j"(JB\l~'U'Vl~~6~1~~'j~'U 11' Vi~B~B\l~'U1_h~btJ"lJ'l1b~\l b~'j~~fi\) 1'UB'Ulfl~Vi~B~n tJm~, '"
1'Uf11'j'U~f11'j1~bbrlm B'Umru~ ~~b~B'U1"(JtT'U~\ltT'U Vi'lh tJ\ll'Uer-r'UlB'U~'U'Vl~~6~\li1m'j~t:-J n~'U1'UU\)\)u'U~

'\J 'U 'U 'I

~B\lt;1\l~B'Uth~ ltJ"lJ'l1b~\lbm~~fi \)1'UB'Ul fl~Vi~B~ ntJm~ 1'Uf11'j1~'U~f11'jbbrl'Uflfl{;l~611~bdBb~~i1~'Vl5fld'Ufl~
'" "

~'U'Vl-r~6Vl'BtJ'ill tJ1lKb~B'U1"(JvY \l11btJ'Ub~'jl~~-r'U lB'U hi611m'jtlVi~ nb~tJ\lm~bb611Vi{;lBBn"(JB\l'Vl-r~tJ1m~ ~
b~ B\l\)l ni1iB f)lVi'U~1mi'lh~ ltJ"lJ'l1\)1n~'U'Vl~~tJ1'Uf11'jt;1\l~B'U~'UfllVi~B'U~f11'j1~ uriu flfl{;l~611~ Vi~Bhi b'l1'UtT'U,
~B\lt;1\l~'U'I.h~ltJ"lJ'l1b~\lb~'j~~fi\)1'UB'Ulfl~Vi~B~ntJm~ 1'Uf11'j1~'U~f11'j1~bbrimB'U ~\ltT'U b~B~-rUlB'Ub~~~u~

d.!i 'lI '\J 'U

~'U'Vl-r~6~1~b~B'U1"(J~\l bfi~Vid~'U~'U~d tJ

3.19 ';iltJl~"lIeJ\lfhJnl'Htl'Vn~nl'Hb~~'Vi'Li'UJ\l1'U.nltJ1~a\ln~

'jl tJ1~"(JB\l fi\)f11'j bQ~l~ f11'jbb{;l~Vilid tJ\ll'Uill tJ1~ ~\ln ~ Vi~l tJi:1\l 'jl tJ1~"(JB\lfi\) f11'jbQ~l~ f11'j

bb{;l~'VilidtJ\l1'UmtJ1~~\ln~~BtJ1'Uf11'j'U~'Vil'j"(JB\l'VilidtJ\l1'U1~bbri~'U6~\1lJ'Ulb~m~n~ ~
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b~'U~hf)m~V11'Nf111A~'l

1'nJb~'U~~bb~~11E.!n11bVim.Jb'Vhb~'U~~

II OJ
Vl3J1E.1bVl~5 ~nVl'Un11f11, "

v

6'lf)'Vli'lf111fl1 - 'lJAA6'l.fl1E.I'Ue)f)" ,

2568 105,302.00

108,906.002567

2568

52,420,345.96

9,179.86

52,429,525.82

2568

105,302.00

105,302.00

2568

28,285.99

28,285.99

2568

124,000.00

124,000.00

(VlU'UJ:'lJ1V1)
2567

51,771,569.94

51,771,569.94

(VlU'JE.!:'I..I1V1)

2567

108,906.00

108,906.00

(VlU'JE.!: '1..11V1)

105,302.00

108,906.00

(VlU'JtJ:'I..I1V1)

2567

28,074.92

28,074.92

(VlU'JE.!:'lJ1V1)

2567

124,000.00

124,000.00
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2568

2567

124,000.00

124,000.00

~ Q.I tf ..<::::rI.d'Vi:l.J1t'.Jb'Vil9l10 6'1'W'VI";j'Wf.J'Vi~'Wb'Jf.J'We:J'W, ,

~11.u~lEJ~lEJ~1-:j'Vith

";j'J~~'W'VI'r'WdVi~'Wb1f.J'W~'W,

Q, ~ !ViI~
'Vi~1mVil9l 11 b.:J'Wb'Vinf.J~";j:::f.J:::f.J1'J

, 'IJ

bf1'tJf11'Vi'W~"I11";j:::

bf1'Wn11 30 1'W

2568

42,750.00

42,750.00

2568

201,462.00

201,462.00

2568

2568

324,000.00

(124,000.00)

200,000.00

2568

287,515.20

287,515.20

('Vi'l..!'Jf.J:U1'V1)

124,000.00

124,000.00

2567

53,580.00

53,580.00

('Vi'l.bf.J:U1'V1)

2567

315,326.22

315,326.22

2567

2,794.80

2,794.80

2567

448,000.00

(124,000.00)

324,000.00

('Vi'l..!'Jf.J:Ul'V1)
2567

157,042.09

157,042.09



'VI1J1m'VI;! 13 ~~U 2l1f11'a bb~::2ltlmcl - iI'VI5. ..

lID fl1b~mJ'i1f11"'::"'1J - €l1f11'ibbG'1::~~tlG'1fl"'~1~v

V1f11'abb~::~oiItl~flilh:i (~'VI5)

f1Vlru.fi

lID fl1b~mJ'i1f11"'::"'1J - f1Vlru.fi

f1'anru,; (iI'VI5). .

'a1f11VJU

ru luVi 1 (1)G'11f1lJ2566
, , ~

lJG'1fl1'lJeJ~~U'VI'r'Wt1Vib';;1J~'I.J~
fl1'i'ilTVn.h CJ€I €I fl

'i 1 CJfl1 'itl-r'U tll ~'i:: 'lid1~tJ
ru luVi 30 nuCJ1CJ'I.J2567

I'll b~2l1J'a1f11i1::il1J

ru l'I.JVi 1 (1)G'11f1lJ2566

fl1 b~eJlJ'i1 f11'a::'Vi'll~tJ

fl1'i'il1'V1111CJeJeJfl

'i1 CJfl1'itl-r'Utl'i~'i::'VI'-J1~tJ.
tu luVi 30 n'I.JCJ1CJu2567

1J~fl1;!1:1.1uru~ ru 1U~ 30 n'I.JCJ1CJu 2567
" "

'a1f11VJU

ru 1'I.J~ 1 ;!G'11f1:1.12567,
, , ~

:I.IG'1fl1'lJeJ~~'I.J'Vl-r'Wt1Vib';;:I.I~'I.Jv

fl1'i'ill'VI111CJeJeJfl

ru l'I.JVi 30 n'lJl'J1CJu 2568

I'll b~ eJ1J'a1 1"11iI::iI:I.I

ru 1'I.J~ 1 (1)G'11f1:1.12567

fl1 b~mJ'i1f11'i::'Vi'll~tJ

fl1'i'ill'V1111CJeJeJfl

ru l'I.JVi 30 n'I.JCJ1CJ'I.J2568

~~1'11;!1:1.1U'Y~ ru 1UVI 30 nuCJ1CJu 2568

- 9 -

eJ1f11'a

bb~::~oiItl~flilh:j
"

4,743,399.00

4,258,474.49

9,001,873.49

(3,094,986.37)

(353,291.22)

('VI'I.i1CJ:'U1'Vl)

2568 2567

9,001,873.49 9,001,873.49

(6,397,578.45) (6,044,287.23)---------------
2,604,295.04 2,957,586.26

8,251,600.00 7,789,400.00

(6,615,366.61) (5,834,241.36)
---------------

1,636,233.39 1,955,158.64

4,240,528.43 4,912,744.90

2567

7,150,100.00

639,300.00

11,893,499.00

639,300.00

4,258,474.49

7,789,400.00 16,791,273.49

(5,016,946.90)

(817,294.46)

(8,111,933.27)

(1,170,585.68)

(2,596,009.64)

(6,044,287.23) ---_;__---
2,957,586.26

V1 1"11'a

bb~::~oiItl~nil~1oi1
"

9,001,873.49

9,001,873.49

(6,044,287.23)

(353,291.22)

(2,596,009.64)

(5,834,241.36) (11,878,528.59)
------_;__--_;__---

1,955,158.64 4,912,744.90

('VIU1CJ : 'U1'V1)

2568

7,789,400.00 16,791,273.49

472,700.00 472,700.00

(10,500.00) (10,500.00)
---------------

8,251,600.00 17,253,473.49

(5,834,241.36) (11,878,528.59)

(791,624.25) (1,144,915.47)

10,499.00 10,499.00

(6,615,366.61) (13,012,945.06)
---------------

1,636,233.39 4,240,528.43

(6,397,578.45) -------
2,604,295.04



I1UU
~ , .;
l1ll fl1LI1€J1J'j11'1111~111J- I1UU

(lU'U ("l'VI6)

11~'Yi1U

.iliJ. 1'i1L~€J1J'j1fl111~111J- 11~'Yi1U

fl~W1'U - ("l'VI6)

11U'Vl~'YiV'1fl'j~11~1~~U3i1U~U

.iliJ. 1'i1L~€J1J'j1fl111~111J- 11u'VI~'Yimm~I1~1~~U3i1U~U
" u ~ "J( .; ( ~)a'U'VI'jWVLfI'j~fl'j1~W'U!1'U€J'U "l'VIli

"u~ "J( ~'j11Ja'U'VI'j'VWLfI'j~fl'j1~W'U!1'U "l'VIli

'j1f11'I'J'U
u .;

ru 1U'Vl 1 ~<nfl1J 2566

l;!<l1'i1·tm~11u'Vl~'Yi~ViLVl1JiiU

fl1'j,I1V1oJ1tJ€J€Jfl

'j1Vfl1'jtl~'LJ'J~~'j~Vll1~tJ

ru luVi 30 tlUV1VU 2567

fi1L~€J1J'j1f11fl::flll

ru luVi 1 ~<l1flll 2566

1'i1L~mmfl1'j~Vll1~tJ

fl1'j-;)1V1'll1V€J€Jfl

'j1Vfl1'jtl~'LJtI~~'j~VI'l1~tJ

ru lu~ 30 tlumtJu 2567

1I<lfi1~111Uru;j ru O)'U~30 n'UV1V'U 2567v u
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(l'U'U

27,367,100.00

1,190,500.00

28,557,600.00

(24,513,828.10)

0,147,837.11)

(25,661,665.21)

2,895,934.79

1,224,500.00

1,224,500.00

(855,410.42)

(61,225.00)

(916,635.42)

307,864.58

2568

1,010,999.65

133,915.82

1,144,915.47

2567

1,044,416.43

126,169.25

1,170,585.68

('VIoJ1V:'LJ1'V1)

2568 2567

32,925,600.00 28,557,600.00

(26,446,479.08) (25,661,665.21)

6,479,120.92 2,895,934.79

1,224,500.00 1,224,500.00

(977,860.42) (916,635.42)___ _;___
246,639.58 307,864.58

28,203,017.94 27,275,117.94

(15,071,084.06) 02,593,350.85)

13,131,933.88 14,681,767.09

19,857,694.38 17,885,566.46

2567

29,507,623.49

2,025,968.94

58,099,223.49

3,216,468.94

(4,258,474.49) (4,258,474.49)___ ---'__-
27,275,117.94 57,057,217.94

02,784,325.86)

(2,405,034.63)

2,596,009.64

02,593,350.85)

14,681,767.09

(38,153,564.38)

(3,614,096.74)

2,596,009.64

(39,171,651.48)

17,885,566.46
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t:1'L1'L1

~11'11'1'!'LI

ru l'UVi 1 ~<ill'llJ 2567 28,557,600.00

4,368,000.00
, .... ... ...J.;..%

l;J<il'll'!JeNG'I'U'VI'lYW'VIL'I'llJ'!J'U

nl'i'ihVI'W1EJ€I€lfl

ru l'UVi 30 n'UEJ1EJ'U2567

f'ilL~<llJ"11'11il::illJ

ru l'UVi 1 ~ml'llJ 2567

filL~€IlJ'ilm'l::'1.dl~tJ

fll'i"ihvnl1 E!<I€Ifl

tu l'U~ 30 n'LIEJ1EJ'U2568

32,925,600.00

(25,661,665.21)

(784,813.87)

(26,446,479.08)

6,479,120.92
I ....... ....d oJ

lJal'll!111lJ'UIU'I1ru 1'L1'1'130 fl'LIEJla'LI2558v ~

1,224,500.00

2568..
<I'Ll '1

27,275,117.94

927,900.00

1,224,500.00 28,203,017.94

(VI'I.ba : 'Ul'1'1)

57,057,217.94

5,295,900.00

62,353,117.94

(916,635.42) (12,593,350.85) (39,171,651.48)

(61,225.00) (2,477,733.21) (3,323,772.08)-------

(977,860.42) (15,071,084.06)

246,639.58 13,131,933.88

(42,495,423.56)

19,857,694.38



hJ'ibbm:Wfl€J:wYi1 b~€J4

llo. ~l~l?I~lV!'lllCJ?I~?I:W - hhbbm:Wfl€J:wYi1b~€J4

'i,;):lJgj'U'VI-rV'lEJ1~ih~"';)~'U (~'VI5)

'ilf'll'V1'U.
ill 1'l.1Vi 1 ~ml'll..! 2567.

. . v

l..!~ril't1 €l~~'l.I'Vl-r'V<lEi'VibYil..!:fi'l.l~

ill 1'l.1~ 30 tl'l.ltJltJ'l.I 2568

f'llb~mJ':ilf'll~:::~lI

ill 1'l.1Vi 1 ~ml'll..! 2567.

ill 1'l.1Vi 30 tl'l.ltJltJ'l.I 2568
, Q.I.c:I Q.I d Q.I

:U~f'l1\9l111'lH\J'Yl ru 1'U'Vl 30 fl'UfmJ'IJ 2568
V "

511 Jt IV

b'illV!'Uf11'ifll - 'Uflfl~.fI1CJ'U€lfl.

II A'ei ~
VI:lJlmVl~ 17 b~lV1'Uil'U'i:::EJ:::g!'U•

.<:::!lev .dl
.fI1~V!fl ill 'Vl'illCJ

rh1-U~ltJfh~~lCJ~'IJ

'i ,;):IJ b~'U-r'w·h m::: m: ~'U
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2568

65,000.00

(29,810.96)

35,189.04

2568

65,000.00

(VI'I.i'JEJ:Ul'V1)

2567

65,000.00

(16,810.96)

48,189.04

(VI'I.i'JEJ:Ul'V1)

2567

65,000.00

65,000.00 65,000.00

(16,810.96)

(13,000.00)

(29,810.96)

35,189.04

2568

2568

4,900.60

44,625.95

56,000.00

105,526.55

(3,810.96)

(13,000.00)

(16,810.96)

48,189.04

(VI'I.i'JEJ:Ul'V1)

2567

50,000.00

50,000.00

(VI'I.i'JEJ:Ul'V1)

2567

4,269.30

21,608.46

25,877.76
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b~'U-rtJ~ln~'U

b~'UtJ'H~n'UG1qJqJl

~1aJ b~'Ui''IJ~hm::m:~'lJ

2568

720,982.35

51,345.00

772,327.35

2568

639,458.54

61,400.00b~'UtJ~~n'UG1qJqJ1

~1aJb~'Ui'tJ~hm::fJ::fJl1 700,858.54

2568

2,460,000.00

2,460,000.00

~tJmru bb6'lt~'U'1

~1aJ

v ,

- .f11~t~n~'U1'11lJG1qJqJl~I'I~'¬ ll~1'I-<5'1.:j~?f~bb6'lttJ1n1~~'U'1
, 'V

ill l'lJ'Vi 30 nw:.mJ'U 2568 uae 2567 VltldtJ.:jl'U:t1.f11~t~n~'lJ'Vibnl'l'OiJlnG1rurul~I'I~'¬ ll~I'I-<5'l.:j~?f1'l
'U v v 'I

2568

25,000.00

25,000.00

(Vltl1fJ:tJl'V1)

2567

21,994.77

105,620.00

127,614.77

(Vltl1fJ:'IJ1'V1)

2567

638,065.23

36,650.00

674,715.23

(Vltl1fJ : tJl'V1)

2567

1,747,900.00

1,747,900.00

(Vltl'JfJ : 'IJl'V1)

2567

740,000.00

740,000.00
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b~'U61~61lJ

b~'U'VI'Ucl'l'rEl.:Jb~'U61~61lJ,
'J1CJ1~61~61lJ

'J1lJ'J1~1~a~n11fl11~~1~a~alJ
OJ

'J1~1~.f11.g

'J1 CJl~fI1t:}'JtlCJ'U~

'J1 CJ1~fI1t:}lJ"fi1 b~lJ~llJ 'Vt'J.'U.rl1 Vl'UWI bbt:J'Ui
OJ

'J1 CJ1~fI1t:}61'J'J~611iJ~

'J1lJ'J1~1~.f11.g

'J1~1~fi1ff'J'JlJbij~lJ

'J1CJ1~fi1f11AVl"d.:J bb,,~fi115'J'JlJbi1CJlJ~llJ tl!]Vlm CJl1~dCJth llY

'J1CJ1~fi1f11AVlm.:J bd

'J1CJ1~fi1f11AVl"d.:JtJ1~'Jb~ CJlJ

'J1CJ1~fi115'J'JlJ bUCJlJ"'ilWl'VI~b,j CJ'U~'VI5bb"~-U~m'JlJ~llJth~lJd"tl!]VllJ1CJ~~'U

'J1lJ'J1~1~fi1ff'J'JlJbij~lJ

'J1lJ'J1~1~fi1.g~~a'J'J

'J1CJll'i'"'il1tltl1'J'1J1CJ~'Ufh bb"~'U1tl1'J

'J1lJ11~1~~1nn11"U1~~'IJ~1bbfl~'I.11n11

2568

73,891,729.56

2,081,810.86

75,973,540.42

2568

(Vl'lh~ : 'U1V1)

2567

72,877,833.71

1,975,752.90

74,853,586.61

('VI'l.b~:'U1V1)

2567

1,040,960.62 926,075.74

12,438,658.82 11,657,019.58

1,909,415.64 1,951,487.72

120,187.31 144,068.75

2,204,155.19 2,336,234.24

17,713,377.58 17,014,886.03

666.50 667.50

37,261.67 34,102.21

23,496.01 22,349.18

355,210.00 411,254.00

416,634.18 468,372.89

18,130,011.76 17,483,258.92

2568

1,334,130.00

1,334,130.00

2568

11,367,388.48

93,622.50

11,461,010.98

('VI'lh~:'U1V1)

2567

1,391,226.00

1,391,226.00

('VI'Lb~:'U1V1)

2567

10,794,438.00

300,000.00

11,094,438.00
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'jltJ 1#lJl1~

'jltJ l#l~l15'j'j:IJbijmj

'jltJ l#l~l'lHu

'jltJlmUerUilll\9l, v

('VI'I,btJ:U TV1)

2568 2567

58,459.09 56,718.88

235,244.60 231,890.00

25,592.00 23,940.00

300.00 200.00

319,595.69 312,748.88

('VI'IbtJ:UTV1)

2568 2567
111 1 q ~Q,I ~ ~'l'1tJ ~'Utl.:J 'l'.:Jb'l'tJ'Ubbf1::A'UtJ'W~'U1b~mf1n..,

'jltJ 1#l~'U 5,464.73 5,161.03

'jl tJl#l"iJlfl fl1'jtlI'1Vl'U'U~'Ubb;;'1:;U~"iJlfl 3,075.00, ,
1II 1 .c:II t Q.I d c::;: 8,539.73 5,161.03'l''J:IJ'l'1tJ ~'Utl.:J 'l'.:Jbssu bbf1:::A'UtJ'W~'U1b~mf1n..,

'l''J:IJ'l'1tJl~'Utl.:J n"iJm 'l'bU'W1:::fl1'l'bbf1::'VI'I.i'J tJ.:J1'U.fI1tJ1~a.:Jtl ~ 8,539.73 5,161.03

'VI:lJ1m'VI~27 'l'1tJl~~'U•
('VI'LbtJ:U1V1)

2568 2567

'jl tJl#ll'1tl m dm~'UeJl fl~?frl1'U'Ufl1'j b~'U 261,017.92 266,194.53

'jl tJl#ll'1tl fl bdtJVl~m~'Uij'Ul:'.J;;'1 1,896.32 711.19

'jltJl#l~'U 15,804.00 1,702.00

'l''J:IJ'l'1tJl~~'U 278,718.24 268,607.72

------------
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('VI1..b~:Ul'V1)

2568 2567

6,012,336.00 5,644,322.00

1,962,240.00 1,941,060.00

210,000.00 203,225.00

366,060.00 346,020.00

2,469,810.00 2,083,800.00

245,775.00 64,740.00

653,942.00 648,016.00

82,896.75 97,955.00

38,500.00 42,000.00

401,200.00 374,280.00

117,389.00 91,968.00

2,148.00 1,720.00

152,000.00 191,500.00

84,000.00

84,000.00

12,798,296.75 11,814,606.00

b~'Ub~e)'U (~ltJtJ'j:::"ih)

b~'Ub~eJ'U (~ltJfl1'jdjeJ.:J)

fh~l.:J

b~'U~ au u 'Vl'U'VfWfl.:J1 'U'U eJ.:JeJ.:Jrln 'jtJ n fl 'jeJ.:J?fl'UVi eJ.:J~'U

b~'U~lfl'jeJ.:J'1i'\'j

bu'l1?f
b~'U'IhtJfl1'j~mmJ~'j ,

b~'U?fl.J'V1Unun.

b~'Ubllll.J

~l1-ff~ltJUflfllm~'U,

('VI1..b~:U1'V1)

2568 2567

93,672.00

117,090.00

38,328.00
o '=-' 0 d
UlbVlWilUl'UlqjeJ'U

"a1l.Jfl1(;lelUbb'VI'U 249,090.00

'VIl.Jlm'VI(;l 30 f11(;lelUbb'VI'U•

2568 2567

~1 ~eJU bb'Vl'Ufl1'jtJi]tW\.:Jl'U

~l~eJUbb'Vl'UB'U

295,400.00 215,800.00

295,400.00 215,800.00

- - - -----------



VI:lmJbVl~ 31 fhHfamJ•

~11 i~ltJ~l'Uf111tJm.lm:I.J

~11 i~lm~'U'VI1'l

~1~1'l bVI:I.J1'IJ1f111

~11-.({tJbb61~~\9lJ'U1

~1'Lh~'1l1~:I.J~'U1j

~11 iG1'i.ltJ~'U

1'JlJfhHiamJ

'" '"
~1 bbnG1bb61~t11iT'Ub~'i.lb~~'l

~1-.({t'lVl1~'UVl'r~ 8':I.J61~ 11'1111',11btlru'Vi
"

~lhJvh

~1'IJ1fl11~'i.lG111bb61~1'VI1F1:I.J'U1FI:I.J
~1'IJ1fl111 'lh~ru~
':i'JlJfha1lll"H1.Iu1ll f'1..

~11yj~1

~11G1t'lHhJ,
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2568

465,245.00

18,370.00

105,733.39

1,717,155.03

25,000.00

23,300.00

134,200.00

2,489,003.42

2568

424,554.12

183,877.09

14,700.00

623,131.21

2568

270,267.63

57,544.60

9,138.00

336,950.23

2568

240,000.00

472,890.00

310,779.83

179,189.00

125,605.32

8,310.50

1,336,774.65

(VI'lhfJ:'IJ1'V1)

2567

319,255.00

14,570.00

639,818.27

1,149,738.14

25,000.00

23,900.00

51,000.00

2,223,281.41

(VI'lhfJ:'IJ1'V1)

2567

298,876.38

183,611.50

9,900.00

492,387.88

(VI'lhfJ:'IJ1'V1)

2567

315,696.82

46,962.30

8,994.00

371,653.12

(VI'l.l'JfJ:'IJ1'V1)

2567

240,000.00

423,870.00

491,489.51

88,096.50

125,605.32

563.93

1,369,625.26
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~'U'Vl-r~Ei'hjii~'JI'l'U

':i1:IJfi1b~eJ:IJ':i1fl11bb~::f'h~~~1V1'1,heJ

(VI'l.J1eJ:'U1'V1)

2568 2567

227,685.90 227,685.90

783,313.75 816,730.53

3,323,772.08 3,614,096.74

13,000.00 13,000.00

4,347,771.73 4,671,513.17

2568

(VI'l,i1eJ:'U1'V1)

2567

882,712.84 768,450.19

882,712.84 768,450.19

2568

(VI'l.A1eJ:'U1'Vl)

2567

fhlif~1eJb~'UeJ~VI'U'UbrieJm':i~1bil'U~1'U• •
~11-tl~ltJ€Wl'V!'U'U- €I'Ir1fmJf1rl'H}~?i'J'UVf€J'I~'U• • 10,000.00 10,000.00

93,622.50 2,712.00

5,878,300.00 5,669,700.00

375,328.68 375,428.33

111,771.00 100,344.00

72,400.00 68,900.00

6,541,422.18 6,227,084.33

6,541,422.18 6,227,084.33

~11-tl~ltJ€l~'V!'U'Ub~€lf111"~lb U'U'I1'U - tnrlrl-r';lb1€J'U• •
~11-tl~ltJ~1~~f111"~€J'I-r~U1~

~11-tl~ltJ€J~'V!'U'Ub~€l1.f1'1l'U1f111", ,

(VI'l.A1eJ:'U1'V1)

2568 2567

~11-tl~ltJ~'U

':i1:IJ~'U'VI'U"tI1eJ~'Ufhbb~::'U7m':i•

51,138.00

51,139.00

1"1tJ'11'1.1f111"b~'U'd1~-rUf111"€J'Ui(~1~€l €lrm tJ'I1Wil1 n ~U ~'V!l1"'V!'LbtJ'I1'U bii€l1'UVl ., ~


